Gorcsony Kozségi Onkormanyzat

2022. december 31-i pénzkészlete:

Pénztar:

Betétkényv
KP

Koltségvetési szamla
Kézmunka szamla
Egyéb elkildnitett
Gépjarmiado besz.
Joévedéki ado

Egyéb bevételek
Portéka Manufaktura
Egyéb lebonyol.szla

0 ft
Oft
0 ft

16 869 543 ft
743 484 ft
1479332 ft
0 ft

0
68 110 ft
4072505 ft
29 021 705 ft

Bankszamla 6ssz.:

Sajat pénzkészlet 6sszesen:

Elj.illetékszamla

Idegen bevételek
Idegen bevét.0ssz.

Sajat + idegen pénzk.0ssz:

Osszes:
2022 évi bevételek:
2022 évi kiadasok

2022 évi pénzmaradvany

52 254 679 ft

52 254 679 ft
4000 ft
21557 ft
25557 ft

52280 236 ft

Pénzmaradvany elszamolas

386 900 637 ft
-341 522 445 ft
45 378 192 ft

Pénzkészlet 2022.12.31.

Adott el6legek
Forgotéke

TB ellatas

Kapott eléleg

Mas szerv.megill.bev.

Letétre kezel.atad.pénzeszk.

2022 évi pénzmaradvany

7.szamu melléklet

52 280 236 ft
112 485 ft
110 000 ft

ft

-7098 772 ft

-4 200 ft
-21 557 ft
45 378 192 ft



